
But seek first the kingdom of God and his righteousness, 
and all these things will be added to you.

Matthew 6:33

STUDENT COMMITMENT CARD

WEEKLY GIFT

$50
$25
$10
$10
$5

MONTHLY GIFT

$200
$100
$60
$40
$20

TOTAL GIFT

$2500
$1250
$750
$500
$250

seekfirst.resonatemovement.org

Email

Name(s)

Phone Campus

GIVING CHART



THE PRIMARY GOAL

Seek First is an opportunity for all of our people who call Resonate 
Church their home to take their next steps to seek God first, His kingdom, 

and His righteousness over a life of anxiety, depression, or worry.

THE SECONDARY GOAL

We’ve asked the Lord to show us what kind of impact He wants 
us to make for His kingdom, and we believe He has identified 
three areas. We are trusting Him to move through His people 

over these next two years to accomplish the vision He has given 
to Resonate Church.

SEEK DISCIPLESHIP:  $14 MILLION
SEEK KINGDOM EXPANSION:  $8 MILLION

SEEK WELFARE:  $3 MILLION 

 $   

MY TOTAL COMMITMENT
April 2025 - April 2026

 $

I’M SEEKING HIM FIRST FOR...

So I’m expanding Resonate’s impact by giving...

• Tithe (give 10%) from your allowance or 
what you earn at work

• Give a percentage of your birthday or 
Christmas money

• Earn money (yard work, babysitting, 
etc) to give specifically to Seek First 

• Sell some video games

• Take some clothes to a resale shop

• Give a portion of your savings

MONEY

STUFF

=

 $

100% ENGAGEMENT

3 INITIATIVES

+


