# **GIVING CHART**

WEEKLY GIFT	MONTHLY GIFT	TOTAL GIFT
<b>\$</b> 50	\$200	\$2500
<b>\$25</b>	\$100	<b>\$1250</b>
<b>\$10</b>	\$60	<b>\$750</b>
<b>\$10</b>	\$40	\$500
<b>\$</b> 5	\$20	\$250

Name(s)	
Email	
Phone	Campus



seekfirst.resonatemovement.org



# STUDENT COMMITMENT CARD

But seek first the kingdom of God and his righteousness, and all these things will be added to you.

Matthew 6:33

## THE PRIMARY GOAL

#### **100% ENGAGEMENT**

Seek First is an opportunity for all of our people who call Resonate Church their home to take their next steps to seek God first, His kingdom, and His righteousness over a life of anxiety, depression, or worry.

## THE SECONDARY GOAL

### **3 INITIATIVES**

We've asked the Lord to show us what kind of impact He wants us to make for His kingdom, and we believe He has identified three areas. We are trusting Him to move through His people over these next two years to accomplish the vision He has given to Resonate Church.

**SEEK DISCIPLESHIP: \$14 MILLION** 

**SEEK KINGDOM EXPANSION: \$8 MILLION** 

**SEEK WELFARE:** \$3 MILLION

### I'M SEEKING HIM FIRST FOR...

So I'm expanding Resonate's impact by giving...

#### **MONEY**



- Tithe (give 10%) from your allowance or what you earn at work
- Give a percentage of your birthday or Christmas money
- Earn money (yard work, babysitting, etc) to give specifically to Seek First

#### STUFF



- Sell some video games
- Take some clothes to a resale shop
- Give a portion of your savings

\_\_\_\_

#### MY TOTAL COMMITMENT

April 2025 - April 2026